26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 41 - The Open Championship

Rank
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Team

Redstorm

Ten Men

John McKenna
Mayo

19_KC
Lalaland
Merchguy2
Hilton Mary
Wonder From Down Under
Snoopy

Bandits Birdies 1
Wayne Crosby
Golfer 2

Golfer 1

Bart Tichelman
Keenan Charles
hhgallag

The Rizz

The Cog

Tman

Longhorn
Puzzle Queen
LA Tichelman
BroomeDawg
Bababooeys
Goss Williams
Team Tracy
BBGGR

Billy C

Corona King
VOLS1

Carol Tichelman
Bigkrak

Team Lisk
GRB-1

Hook'em

Team Reaburn
Roto

The Flying M
Fore Scots
Action Jaxson
SHED

JJ team

Genie

Birdie Bandits 2
Hack & Slash
LeftiesRule
Faversham
Lively Fore
Dick Dork

Left Coast Specialist
Gracery

Cman
Merchguyl
Pampas or Little Alley
Crig's Imported Fools
urstillout
Woodstock
Back9Bruin
GoldenBoy IlI
Big Will Golf
GDN Hopefuls
Tigers Wood
Crig's Fools
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search

Team Earnings

109,764,007
104,693,637
103,986,888
102,684,110
100,013,697
99,852,429
99,477,553
98,090,742
95,682,736
95,668,177
92,512,209
92,491,255
91,202,425
91,201,689
91,141,941
90,796,579
90,485,911
89,750,441
88,971,228
88,633,394
87,962,265
87,616,313
87,219,885
86,739,808
86,135,881
85,936,073
85,793,517
85,615,653
85,521,697
84,847,741
84,473,892
84,266,082
83,654,179
83,620,171
83,563,241
83,219,227
83,049,752
82,886,313
82,274,304
82,161,454
81,415,923
81,399,953
81,395,954
81,292,617
81,017,863
81,014,326
80,871,301
80,763,231
80,285,978
79,000,189
78,786,983
78,322,854
77,992,929
77,931,181
76,688,486
75,493,768
74,934,937
74,237,276
73,622,800
73,366,388
73,069,148
69,868,229
67,117,428
65,026,205
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Last Event
Barracuda
Championship
1
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2 Events Ago
Genesis Scottish
Open
1
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3 Events Ago
Barbasol
Championship
1
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